Darebin Summer 2023 Chess Tournament - Standings

Player Comment

1 Jayagan, Elpidio 7 34.5

2 Thiruchittampalam, Ragavan 6 335

3 Reed, John 5% 29

4 Sabry, Abdul 5 31.5

5 Chong, Reginald 5 31

6 Yang, Bohan 5 30.5

7 Feng, Luke 5 30.5

8 Yang, Michael 5 30.5

9 Chin, Matthew 5 24.5

10 Vasilevski, Jake 4%, 29.5

11 Jothibabu, Anandaram 4%, 28.5

12 Kobi, Asim 4% 25.5

13 Thandhi, Mohan 4 32

14 Corea, Kristian 4 27 Junior Div
15 Li, Jim 4 26.5

16 Katakam, Aadhya Sai 4 26.5 Under 9
17 Ruscitti, Rocco 4 26

18 Attard, Domenic 4 255

19 Chin, Derrell 4 25.5



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Strantzen, David

Cirulis, Andris

Thomas, James

Katakam, Deethya Sai

Bahamon, Alex

Hu, Ben

Boyle, Levi

HO, Huy

Thandhi, Sharath

Chawla, Arjun

Scott, Alasdair

LI, Brian

Duong, Vivienne

Feng, Joey

Thomson, Kip

A, Abdul

Hu, Jonah

Thomas, Saskia

Brundell, Lachlan

Panigrahi, Aayush

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

2%

25

23.5

225

28.5

28

26.5

25

20

27.5

24.5

235

235

22

22

20.5

20

20

20

23

21.5

Comment

Junior Div

Junior Div

Junior Div

Junior Div

Junior Div

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Van Diggelen, Jasper

Chen, Hanlin

Duong, Bella

Logan, Ethan

Li, John

Cremin, Archie

Li, Jeremy

Hu, Lisa

Halim, Malek

1%

1%

21

20

19.5

16.5

16

15.5

18

16.5

18

Comment

Junior Div

Under 12

Under 9

Under 9

Under 9

Under 9

Under 12

Under 9

Under 9

Powered by Tornelo



