

# Darebin Summer 2023 Chess Tournament - Standings

Rank	Player	Score	BH	Comment
1	Jayagan, Elpidio	7	34.5	
2	Thiruchittampalam, Ragavan	6	33.5	
3	Reed, John	5½	29	
4	Sabry, Abdul	5	31.5	
5	Chong, Reginald	5	31	
6	Yang, Bohan	5	30.5	
7	Feng, Luke	5	30.5	
8	Yang, Michael	5	30.5	
9	Chin, Matthew	5	24.5	
10	Vasilevski, Jake	4½	29.5	
11	Jothibabu, Anandaram	4½	28.5	
12	Kobi, Asim	4½	25.5	
13	Thandhi, Mohan	4	32	
14	Corea, Kristian	4	27	Junior Div
15	Li, Jim	4	26.5	
16	Katakam, Aadhya Sai	4	26.5	Under 9
17	Ruscitti, Rocco	4	26	
18	Attard, Domenic	4	25.5	
19	Chin, Derrell	4	25.5	

Rank	Player	Score	BH	Comment
20	Strantzen, David	4	25	
21	Cirulis, Andris	4	23.5	
22	Thomas, James	4	22.5	Junior Div
23	Katakam, Deethya Sai	3½	28.5	Junior Div
24	Bahamon, Alex	3½	28	
25	Hu, Ben	3½	26.5	
26	Boyle, Levi	3½	25	Junior Div
27	HO, Huy	3½	20	Junior Div
28	Thandhi, Sharath	3	27.5	
29	Chawla, Arjun	3	24.5	Junior Div
30	Scott, Alasdair	3	23.5	
31	LI, Brian	3	23.5	Under 12
32	Duong, Vivienne	3	22	Under 12
33	Feng, Joey	3	22	Under 12
34	Thomson, Kip	3	20.5	Under 12
35	A, Abdul	3	20	
36	Hu, Jonah	3	20	Under 12
37	Thomas, Saskia	2½	20	Under 12
38	Brundell, Lachlan	2	23	
39	Panigrahi, Aayush	2	21.5	Under 12

Rank	Player	Score	BH	Comment
40	Van Diggelen, Jasper	2	21	Junior Div
41	Chen, Hanlin	2	20	Under 12
42	Duong, Bella	2	19.5	Under 9
43	Logan, Ethan	2	16.5	Under 9
44	Li, John	2	16	Under 9
45	Cremin, Archie	2	15.5	Under 9
46	Li, Jeremy	1½	18	Under 12
47	Hu, Lisa	1½	16.5	Under 9
48	Halim, Malek	0	18	Under 9